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District Untore
Countywide
Electionwide
Precinct 1,019,309
Vote by Mail 1,019,309
Electionwide - Total 1,019,309
Cumulative
Precinct 0
Vote by Mail 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Countywide - Total 1,019,309
Precinct 1,019,309
Vote by Mail 1,019,309
Congressional
District
17th Congressional
District
Precinct 275,766
Vote by Mail 275,766
-TI_Z:P;lCongressional District - 275,766
18th Congressional
District
Precinct 332,297
Vote by Mail 332,297
li:lCongressional District - 332,297
19th Congressional
District
Precinct 402,141
Vote by Mail 402,141
-TI_Z:P;lCongressional District - 402,141
20th Congressional
District
Precinct 9,105
Vote by Mail 9,105
i(;:lCongressmnal District 9,105
Cumulative
Precinct 0
Vote by Mail 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Congressional District - Total 1,019,309

Precinct 1,019,309

Voters Cast

60,005
803,959
863,964

0

0

0
863,964
60,005
803,959

15,529
218,633

234,162

17,629
274,597

292,226

26,118
304,394

330,512

729
6,335

7,064

0
0
0

863,964

60,005

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Santa Clara
November 03, 2020
Official Final Statement of Vote

% Turnout

5.89%
78.87%
84.76%

N/A
N/A
N/A
84.76%
5.89%
78.87%

5.63%
79.28%

84.91%

531%
82.64%

87.94%

6.49%
75.69%

82.19%

8.01%
69.58%

77.58%

N/A
N/A
N/A

84.76%

5.89%
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Vote by Mail
State Senator

10th Senatorial District
Precinct

Vote by Mail

10th Senatorial District - Total

13th Senatorial District
Precinct
Vote by Mail

13th Senatorial District - Total

15th Senatorial District
Precinct
Vote by Mail

15th Senatorial District - Total

17th Senatorial District
Precinct
Vote by Mail

17th Senatorial District - Total

Cumulative

Precinct
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
State Senator - Total
Precinct
Vote by Mail
Member of the State

Assembly
24th Assembly District

Precinct

Vote by Mail

24th Assembly District - Total

25th Assembly District

Precinct
Vote by Mail

25th Assembly District - Total

27th Assembly District

Precinct

Vote by Mail

27th Assembly District - Total

28th Assembly District

1,019,309

166,669
166,669

166,669

189,361
189,361

189,361

533,759
533,759

533,759

129,520
129,520

129,520

0
0
0
1,019,309
1,019,309
1,019,309

192,204
192,204

192,204

167,588
167,588

167,588

238,740
238,740

238,740

803,959

10,002
129,718

139,720

9,736
156,451

166,187

31,402
417,810

449,212

8,865
99,980

108,845

0

0

0
863,964
60,005
803,959

9,829
158,866

168,695

10,135
129,854

139,989

16,036
173,374

189,410

78.87%

6.00%
77.83%

83.83%

5.14%
82.62%

87.76%

5.88%
78.28%

84.16%

6.84%
77.19%

84.04%

N/A
N/A
N/A
84.76%
5.89%
78.87%

5.11%
82.65%

87.77%

6.05%
77.48%

83.53%

6.72%
72.62%

79.34%
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Precinct
Vote by Mail

28th Assembly District - Total

29th Assembly District

Precinct

Vote by Mail

29th Assembly District - Total

30th Assembly District

Precinct
Vote by Mail

30th Assembly District - Total

Cumulative
Precinct
Vote by Mail

Cumulative - Total
Member of the State Assembly -
Total

Precinct

Vote by Mail

Board of Equalization
(State)

State Board Of
Equalization #2
Precinct

Vote by Mail
State Board Of Equalization #2 -
Total
Cumulative
Precinct
Vote by Mail

Cumulative - Total
Board of Equalization (State) -

Total
Precinct

Vote by Mail
City
City of Campbell
Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Campbell - Total
City of Cupertino

Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Cupertino - Total
City of Gilroy
Precinct
Vote by Mail

City of Gilroy - Total

289,585
289,585

289,585

61,112
61,112

61,112

70,080
70,080

70,080

0
0
0

1,019,309

1,019,309
1,019,309

1,019,309
1,019,309

1,019,309

1,019,309

1,019,309
1,019,309

25,832
25,832
25,832

33,233
33,233
33,233

30,693
30,693
30,693

15,415
238,091

253,506

3,759
48,919

52,678

4,831
54,855

59,686

0
0
0

863,964

60,005
803,959

60,005
803,959

863,964

0
0
0

863,964

60,005
803,959

1,525
21,082
22,607

1,397
27,859
29,256

2,210
23,303
25,513

5.32%
82.22%

87.54%

6.15%
80.05%

86.20%

6.89%
78.27%

85.17%

N/A
N/A
N/A
84.76%

5.89%
78.87%

5.89%
78.87%

84.76%

N/A
N/A
N/A
84.76%

5.89%
78.87%

5.90%
81.61%
87.52%

4.20%
83.83%
88.03%

7.20%
75.92%
83.12%
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City of Los Altos
Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Los Altos - Total
City of Milpitas
Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Milpitas - Total
City of Monte Sereno
Precinct

Vote by Mail
City of Monte Sereno - Total
City of Morgan Hill
Precinct

Vote by Mail
City of Morgan Hill - Total

City of Mountain View

Precinct
Vote by Mail

City of Mountain View - Total

City of Palo Alto
Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Palo Alto - Total
City of San Jose
Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of San Jose - Total
City of Santa Clara

Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Santa Clara - Total
City of Saratoga
Precinct
Vote by Mail
City of Saratoga - Total
City of Sunnyvale
Precinct
Vote by Mail

City of Sunnyvale - Total

Town of Los Altos Hills

Precinct

Vote by Mail
Town of Los Altos Hills - Total
Town of Los Gatos
Precinct

Vote by Mail

Town of Los Gatos - Total

22,101
22,101
22,101

36,665
36,665
36,665

2,735
2,735

2,735

28,009
28,009
28,009

40,380
40,380

40,380

43,015
43,015
43,015

529,599
529,599
529,599

58,593
58,593
58,593

22,885
22,885
22,885

69,204
69,204
69,204

6,528
6,528

6,528

22,607
22,607
22,607

844
19,240
20,084

2,355
28,349
30,704

91
2,405

2,496

1,809
22,690
24,499

2,147
33,317

35,464

2,101
36,150
38,251

32,872
406,329
439,201

3,453
46,033
49,486

1,051
19,415
20,466

3,784
55,863
59,647

351
5,587

5,938

1,019
19,210
20,229

3.82%
87.05%
90.87%

6.42%
77.32%
83.74%

3.33%
87.93%

91.26%

6.46%
81.01%
87.47%

5.32%
82.51%

87.83%

4.88%
84.04%
88.92%

6.21%
76.72%
82.93%

5.89%
78.56%
84.46%

4.59%
84.84%
89.43%

5.47%
80.72%
86.19%

5.38%
85.59%

90.96%

4.51%
84.97%
89.48%
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Unincorporated
Precinct
Vote by Mail
Unincorporated - Total
Cumulative
Precinct
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
City - Total
Precinct

Vote by Mail

47,230
47,230
47,230

0
0
0
1,019,309
1,019,309
1,019,309

2,996
37,127
40,123

0

0

0
863,964
60,005
803,959

6.34%
78.61%
84.95%

N/A
N/A
N/A
84.76%
5.89%
78.87%
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